Aaddinlermp-Rite

9" China Plate, Wide Rim, Bright White (24 per case) - J700

Product Images

Description

Our elegant Bright White chinaware collection is sure to enhance any patient meal presentation. Each piece is
crafted from durable ceramic and is both microwave and oven safe up to 500°F. It's also affordably priced, so

even your economic outlook is brighter.
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Additional Information

Sales Code
Promo Text
Function
Type

Style

Product Size

System

Carton CF

Carton Weight/Lbs
Carton Length
Carton Width
Carton Height
Literature

GTIN

J700

Top Seller
Entree
China

Bright White
9" Dia

Heat On Demand Advantage® Systems, Heat On
Demand Ultra®, Heat On Demand®/Heat On
Demand® 2, Heat On Demand On Tray®, Convect-
Rite® Advanced Meal System, Insulated Trays

0.72

42.000000

14"

10"

9"

Aladdin Chinaware Flyer

00849502002682
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